SAKINAKA, ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI -

400072.

1.30

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE  SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON 31.10.2020 AND THAT THE

DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES, ETC. OF THE PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON SITE AND THE

AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 347.07 SQ.MT. (IN WORDS THREE HUNDRED  FORTY SEVEN POINT ZERO SEVEN

SQUARE METERS ONLY) AND TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP/TOWN

PLANNING SCHEME RECORDS.

a.

d.

TABLE NO. - III

8.

158.17

---

EXISTING BUA EXCLUDING STAIRCASE/LIFT/LIFT

BUA IN SQ. MT.

TDR

INCLUDING